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Company Snapshot
Account Balances Top Customers by Sales
Account Balance This year-to-date
Business Money Market 4856-2 99,349.42
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>
General Savings x856-01 10,526.13 MTR2025:
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Pasty Sale 2025
Income and Expense Trend
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Total: $68,273.10
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All Yearly
$ in 1000s
140
120 B .
100 W X
80 _ f
- B B K.
60 . 4 m
40 : { ‘ . J
20 b4 . W
r .‘ # i ~
0 _ - -~ o
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
[0 Prior Year(s) B Current Year
Prev Year Income Comparison
All Yearly
$in 1000s
140
120
100 R4
Cq
80 o)
60 W
NG
40 w
20 0
W
0
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

B Prior Year(s) [ Current Year






| ebed

%159 L6'8gL'e awoou| 39N
%S0 8C6Y awoou] 3yl 18N
%G°0 2C6¥ SWOoU| JAYIQ [E30L
%S0 8C'6Y pauleq }saiaju|
3wonu| Y0
asuadx3zjawosu| JaY30
%9'%9 £9'680'9 swoou| AeulpiQ 19N
%% Le 6L'985'C asuadx3 |2joL
%L1 65°€ol joulaiu| R AL ‘suoydajal
%61 00'GLL asueuajulely @ slieday
%20 60°GL sasuadxg jo sadA] 810
Y%b' L (orAl-A) suopeladp
%9'C 1 AWA A sasuadx3 uonesadQ
%0 L L9'¥6 Eellile)
%ELL 96'990'L juswdinb3 pue sanijioe4
%8 00esy S821AI8G JOBIUOD
%8¢ 0Z'eve Sasse|D
asuadxg
%026 Zv'al9'e 1yoid ssoln
%08 10054 S9O0D 8oL
%L0 28'L9 uayouy
%L 80202 faso019
%LS LL'08Yy sasuadx3 juaag
pl|og sSpoog J0 1S09
%0°00} A=A awoduy| |ejo]
%0001 POy’ awosu|
awoouj|
asuadxgjawosnu| leuipiO
awosUu| Jo 9%, gz unp
§z0c =unr
$S07 R }J0id

"OU| SIOIUDS BAIY 01D

siseg ysen
S2/61/80

INd 20:2






%c0 6051
%20 680G
%L 0g'6ZL
%y b 0’62t
%82 WA
%00 000
%92 AALA
%0’} 196
%01 L9'v6
%E L 96'990°L
%8°L PLGEL
%S'E T LEE
%8'¥ 00°gsv
%8'Y 00'esy
%9C ocere
%026 Zr'9.9'e
%0'8 L00SL
%40 Z8',9
%lL'e 80202
%12 80202
%l'G Loy
%82 1 ReT4
%20 006l
%81 00'¥¥l
%80 99'65
%0001 eY'oZy's
%0001 i aeTads
%¥'0 00'se
%¥'G5 0£'v22's
%L'2 00°552
%l'e 00°s6l
%90 00°09
%E9 00°065
%6l pooeg'L
%88 €208
%60 oe'es
%eL 0s9LlL
%L'G Q0'v8Y
awosu| 10 %, gz unp

sasuadxz jo sadh] Jayi0 [BI0L

$)509 12430
sasuadxg jo sadA 1 18410

suonesadQ [e30L

asinuag Buljie ‘ebeisod
suonelsadQ

sasuadx3y uonetadQ |B10L

18430 - sesuadxg uonesadQ
asuadx3 aiemyos R endwoe)
sasuadx3 uonesadQ
82140 8301
sai|ddng 32140
aolo
juawdinb3 pue sapl|1oe4 [BJ0L
$991/38 |BLIONUED
Buip|ing
wawdinbg pue sanoed
S$9IIAISS J2BUOD [BJ0L
S32IAIDS J0BIUOD 3PISIND
S3VIAISG JOBIUOD
sasse|D

asuadxz

J4014 S5019

$9092 IEjoL

uayouy
Aiz9019) |BJO

sasuadx3 13j00)
fizo01n

sasuadxz JuaAz [ejo]

19430 - sasuadxg juaag
ysunT ezzid
punjay JuaAg
moys Jen
sasuadx3 Juang

PIOS SPOOD 10 3500
awoou| [ejloL

awodu| |210]

sassed UBA
awloouj SJudAg [erRads

awoouj ssuadxg weibold |Bjo|

1330 - 2wodu| asuadxg weibold
BLIODU| JBSSMIN

awoouj asuadxg weibold

ajes Mised

awoou| [eIUay |[BH

suoneuoq

wooy Jelo

Swa}| 413|000

Sasse|D

awoouj

LT
asuadxzewosu| AteulpiQ

geoeg aunp

ss07 @ J40id

"JU| SI0IUSS BALY OI|D

siseg ysen
GZ/6L/80

Nd 102



%L'59 16°8E1L°9 aWoouy| 18N
%50 8C6% awoou| JayjQ 38N
%S0 8e'6% awoou| JaylQ |B3o].
%S0 8Z'BY pauses jsalay]
awoouj a0
asuadx3a/ewosu] 18y
%9'¥9 £9'680'9 awoou| AleulpJQ 19N
% L2 6.°985'2 asuadx3 |ejo
%L’} 659l jeudalu] g AL ‘euoydajal
%6’} 00°SL1 adueusjulel g sieday |ejo]
%61 00'GLL juawdinbg
aoueusuIRly g Sieday
awoau| jo 9 gz unp

gcoe aunre

$s07 8 Mjoid
"0U| Sl1oluag ealy 01|19

siseg yseg
SZ/6L/80

Nd 102

o



(

Clio Area Seniors Inc.

2:35PM

08/19/25 Board Report - Monthly Transactions

Cash Basis June 2025

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
Jun 25

Deposit 6/4/2025 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,142.00 2,142.00
Deposit 6/10/2025 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,245.20 3,387.20
Deposit 6/17/2025 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,5625.50 4,912.70
Deposit 6/17/2025 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,135.50 7.048.20
Deposit 6/24/2025 Deposit -SPLIT- 550.80 7,599.00
Deposit 6/30/2025 Deposit ~SPLIT- 1,010.15 8,609.15
Deposit 6/30/2025 Deposit -SPLIT- 482.40 9,091.55
Check 6/20/2025 DM4056  Accuquilt, Inc Butterfly Die Event Expenses 29.10 9,062.45
Check 6/6/2025 DM4045  Amazon Marketplace Car Show Raffle Tickets Car Show 29.67 9,032.78
Check 6/24/2025 DM4061  Amazon Marketplace Receipt Books Office Supplies 39.73 8,993.05
Check 6/25/2025 2126 Bob Curtis Flowers for Planter in Back Building 40.00 8,953.056
Check 6/30/2025 2133 Brenda Glasschild Yoga Class May (5 wks) Qutside Contract Servi... 350.00 8,603.056
Check 6/9/2025 DM4048 Cintas June #4231978616 Janitorial Services 690.74 7,912.31
Check 6/2/2025 2124 David Mulvaine Tuned Piano Equipment 175.00 7,737.31
Check 6/30/2025 2131 David Polinghorne Refund 6/20/2025 Car Show T-Shirt  Event Refund 13.00 7,724.31
Check 6/19/2025 2128 Dawn Subora Reimbursed 7/2025 Outside Contract Servi... 60.00 7,664.31
Deposit 6/25/2025 DFCU Interest Earned 23.82 7,688.13
Check 6/30/2025 DFCU Square Adjuistment . Other Costs 15.09 7,673.04
Check 6/2/2025 DM4040  Dollar & Party Supply Decorations Event Expenses 22.53 7,650.51
Check 6/4/2025 DM4043  Dollar & Party Supply Retirement Party - P.Johns Event Expenses 49,29 7,601.22
Check 6/30/2025 2135 HH Properties, Inc. Hungry Howies - May 2025 Pizza Lunch 19.00 7,582.22
Check 6/3/2025 2125 Janet Webb Refund - Four Winds Casino 6/25-... Event Refund 125.00 7,457.22
Check 6/19/2025 2127 Joe Martinez Reimbursed 7/2025 Outside Contract Servi... 42.00 7,415.22
Check 6/30/2025 2129 Johnetta Detgen Refund 6/11/2025 Clio Cafe Event Refund 6.00 7,409.22
Check 6/30/2025 2134 Laurie Campau Piano Lessons May 2025 (2 weeks} Classes 40.00 7,369.22
Check 6/4/2025 DM4042  Marquee Engraving Donor Wall Plague - Rosalie Hanson  Office Supplies 15.00 7,354.22
Check 6/30/2025 2132 Mary Ann Orme Drums Alive May 2025 (4 wks) Classes 140.00 7,214.22
Check 6/1/2025 DM4036  Meijer, Inc Clio Cafe Event Expenses 16.37 7,197.85
Check 6/9/2025 DM4046 Event Expenses 9.78 7,188.07
Check 6/12/2025 DM4051 Clio Cafe (NR) Event Expenses 38.97 7,149.10
Check 6/5/2025 DM4044 Menards Car Show Car Show 8.98 7,140.12
Check 6/12/2025 DM4050 Menards Weed/Grass, Spray Paint Building 83.75 7,056.37
Check 6/13/2025 DM4053  Menards Car Show Car Show 17.01 7,039.36
Check 6/23/2025 DM4057 Menards Grass Seed & Tools for Barn Building 147.48 6,891.88
Check 6/25/2025 DM4060 Menards Barn Drain Building 59.99 6,831.89
Check 6/2/2025 DM4039  Mobile Medical Respon... CPR Class for CASC Employees -...  Classes 63.20 6,768.69
Check 6/10/2025 DM4047  Net Express May 2025 5029250423 (Replaces... Telephone, TV & Internet 24.33 6,744.36
Check 6/2/2025 DM4037  New Lane Finance May 2025 Auto-Pay #514476 PH...  Telephone, TV & Internet 139.26 6,605.10
Check 6/12/2025 DM4052  Sams Club Kitchen -SPLIT- 44.36 6,560.74
Check 6/23/2025 DM4058  Sams Club Cooler Expenses, Concessions, S... -SPLIT- 212.06 6,348.68
Check 6/30/2025 2130 Some Comfort Pest Co... June 2025 #31814 Monthly Charge  Janitorial Services 45.00 6,303.68
Check 6/17/2025 DM4054  USPS July 2025 Mailing Postage Postage, Mailing Service 129.20 6,174.48
Check 6/11/2025 DM4049  VG's Grocery Commodities -SPLIT- 9.49 6,164.99
Check 6/2/2025 DM4038  Walmart Retirement Event (Cake) - P. Johns  -SPLIT- 85.92 6,079.07
Check 6/18/2025 DM4055  Walmart Kitchen, Office Supplies 25.22 -SPLIT- 31.96 6,047.11



2:35 PM Clio Area Seniors Inc.
08/19/25 Board Report - Monthly Transactions
Cash Basis June 2025
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
Check 6/24/2025 DM4059 Walmart Kitchen & Office -SPLIT- 21.40 6,025.71
Check 6/4/2025 DM4041 Wells Fargo Financial ...  June 2025 #5034348357 Computer & Software E... 247 .14 5,778.57
Jun 25 9,115.37 3,336.80 5,778.57
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